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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 2011
Kraśnik, 11. - 12.6.2011

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy Open
2011-06-11 - 10:56 Wyniki
RO Lubelskiego Open 2:12.46 MAZUREK Zuzanna FAKRA Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-14
RO Lubelskiego 12 2:33.21 LEFANOWICZ Iwona LULUB Warsaw 2004-12-03
RO Lubelskiego 13 2:20.69 LEFANOWICZ Iwona LULUB Ostrowiec 2005-12-09
RO Lubelskiego 14 2:16.83 LEFANOWICZ Iwona SKLUB Ostrowiec 2006-05-18
RO Lubelskiego 15 2:15.58 LEFANOWICZ Iwona SKLUB Melbourne (AUS) 2007-03-30
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Open

1. WIERTEL Agata 95 Lublinianka 2:26.97 612 1:12.12 1:14.85
2. SIEŃCZYK Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:30.03 575 1:12.84 1:17.19
3. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:34.78 524 1:14.02 1:20.76
4. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 UKS 23 Lublin 2:39.72 477 1:18.93 1:20.79
5. KOŚCIK Patrycja 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:40.47 470 1:19.93 1:20.54
6. JACNIACKA Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:41.15 464 1:18.77 1:22.38
7. CELIŃSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:44.93 433 1:20.48 1:24.45
8. KOPIŃSKA Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:47.84 411 1:20.24 1:27.60
9. MIROSŁAW Klara 96 UKS 23 Lublin 2:48.97 403 1:23.95 1:25.02

10. KUPERSKA Katarzyna 99 Avia Świdnik 2:52.25 380 1:24.45 1:27.80
11. SACZUK Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 2:52.47 378 1:23.80 1:28.67
12. KRUK Urszula 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:56.10 356 1:26.90 1:29.20
13. KĘPA Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:57.16 349 1:26.11 1:31.05
14. KARLIŃSKA Weronika 98 Trójka Puławy 2:58.21 343 1:26.08 1:32.13
15. KRYŃSKA Gabriela 98 Fala Kraśnik 3:01.06 327 1:27.58 1:33.48
16. WĘGRZYN Patrycja 96 Fala Kraśnik 3:06.38 300 1:29.71 1:36.67
17. KARPIUK Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 3:18.00 250 1:35.89 1:42.11

14 - 15 lat

1. SIEŃCZYK Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:30.03 575 1:12.84 1:17.19
2. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:34.78 524 1:14.02 1:20.76
3. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 UKS 23 Lublin 2:39.72 477 1:18.93 1:20.79
4. CELIŃSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:44.93 433 1:20.48 1:24.45
5. MIROSŁAW Klara 96 UKS 23 Lublin 2:48.97 403 1:23.95 1:25.02
6. KRUK Urszula 97 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:56.10 356 1:26.90 1:29.20
7. WĘGRZYN Patrycja 96 Fala Kraśnik 3:06.38 300 1:29.71 1:36.67

12 - 13 lat

1. KOŚCIK Patrycja 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:40.47 470 1:19.93 1:20.54
2. JACNIACKA Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:41.15 464 1:18.77 1:22.38
3. KOPIŃSKA Izabela 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:47.84 411 1:20.24 1:27.60
4. KUPERSKA Katarzyna 99 Avia Świdnik 2:52.25 380 1:24.45 1:27.80
5. SACZUK Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 2:52.47 378 1:23.80 1:28.67
6. KĘPA Karolina 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:57.16 349 1:26.11 1:31.05
7. KARLIŃSKA Weronika 98 Trójka Puławy 2:58.21 343 1:26.08 1:32.13
8. KRYŃSKA Gabriela 98 Fala Kraśnik 3:01.06 327 1:27.58 1:33.48
9. KARPIUK Natalia 99 Avia Świdnik 3:18.00 250 1:35.89 1:42.11


